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
736 Kearney st, 970 a month; meals 40c.
Call Marshall 3002.

NICri warm room witn board, close in. on
west side. Price very reasonable. Auto,
519-3- 6

WILL care for children under 10 years:
near Richmond school. Tabor 812 01
1 1 Ml M ixter st.

CHILDREN will receive good care in pleas-an- t
home by responsible woman. Auto-

630-- 2 A

NICELY furnished room, close in. fur-
nace heat $18 per mo., or will ive
breakfast. East S"33.

WANT to board lady In private-hom- 306
E. 40th So., near Hawthorne.

PRIVATE home for children; 20 years'
experience. 714 Everett st Mar. 2162.

NICELY furnished front room with board.
walking distance; tine location, c. 0110,

GOOD board and room, single or two;
immense. -

NICE room and good board; good loca- -

RELIAHLE christian W"man will care for
c h d In home. TV 19S, Oregonian.

THREE gentlemen boarders wanted; pleas-an- t
rorm. boa rd. reasonable. East 362.

Furnished Apartments.
M O N TOO M E R Y APART M E N TS

2 rms., furn. ; hardwood floors, eleva-
tor, strictly modern, all outside, walking
djst. 36 3d st . cor. Montgomery.

FOUR rooms, partly furnished, third floor,
E. 28th and Burnslde. Price 920. Main
9307.

JULIANA APARTMENTS,
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FTR 2 8 AND APT 3.

LARGE furnished apartment, suit-
able for 3 adults. 388 11th st Mar-- s

h a 11 4174.
660 FLANDERS, fur. mod. basement

apt., $15 mo. and Janitor work; (no
fires): ref. req. Bdwy. 3134 rporning'.

IRVINGTON.
Large, sunny front room ; nicely fur-

nished for h. k. East 4:2.
FOR HUNT weh-- f urmshed apt.,

in modern home; heat, phone; $65. 765
E. Flanders. East 1991.

WILL give H. K. privileges for 1 or 2
people in a large desirable home. Tabor
4337. Hawthorne district.

THE DEZENDORF APTS..
0R J6th, near Taylor at. Mar. 128.
NICE FURNISHED APT.

THE DAVENPORT APTS.
apt, furnished, private bath.

50.I Jefferson st. rnone .Main 543,

THE CHELTENHAM Attractive 4 rooms.
basement. 19th and Norlhrup.

B road way 3638.
LUCILLE COURT.

Newly tinted apartment, out- -

stde rooms, private bath. Bdwy. 2Q71.

furnished apanment: private
bath, with laundry tray; $40 per month.
East en::

TUO ROOMS and private bath, rent $23.00.
Phone mornings and evenings. East 7737.
,rirnnnn Wdln 61 11.

AUDITORIUM COURT APT.
331 Third st. furnished.

Apt. undT new management
257 32TH ST. Modern apt. and kitchen-ett-

walking distance, everything fur- -
n

LARGE, light, clean, apart-
ment, near Benson and Washington
schools. 20 E. 1.1th. cor. Ash.

UNION AVli. and Kiiiingswortr. , tur. apt
$21.50; all complete; concrete building.

15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.
Moving for less. Phone Bdwy. 24 45.

THREE-ROO- modern apt. San Marco.
East Eighth and Couch. Eawt 1990.

BEAUTIFUL apt.. all outside
rooms. :94 Guild st.

NICE, clean, two front zooms, apt.; adulta
129 Grand ave.

NICE clean apartment, near
Jefferson n:gn. m.-- Kerny.

apartment. Portiand Height.
Phnn. Marshall .197.

LA HOE front room and kitchenette, very
desirable, reasonable. 6.15 Flanders.

HIGHLAND COURT APTS. fur
nished apartment. aiM.

apt, 1 room and kitchenette. 8
Miii. aar Broadway. a

FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartments.

TUB" rDnlVVI I.
Fifth and Columbia Sta I

rive minutes' walk to Metertore; goou surroundings, strictly mod-
ern 2 and furnished apt., out-
side and French door and balcony; per
manent and transient.

PARK VIEW HOTEL 8 MONTGOMERY
Elegantly furnished room, suitable

for one or two people, with or without
bath; all outside rooms, with breakfast
and dinner; very special rates to perma-
nent guests; meals served to transient.
Main 37h3 3S6. Montgomery, near Park;
within walking distance- -

SltLVV VN APARTMENT-- .
HIGH CLASS. .

Very lovely ouU.de front apt- - and
'eepinr "orch; very modern and lota 01

heat; permanent and transient; refer-
ence required. 166 SL Clair sL, corner
Washington.

BRIGHT, cheerful,
apt. Large bay windows, white finish
veranda; all conveniences; nice location.
Close in; good car service. 228 E. 30th.
Two blocks north of Hawthorne ave.
East 7267.

HIGH CLASS.
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